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APLEY FARM SHOP

Little Ones

Under 12's

Breakfast. o930-12.00

® Toast - With Netherend Butter

V GFO

® Egg or Beans On Toasted Bloomer

V GFO
® Apley Breakfast Sausage, Bacon, Egg , Beans & A Slice Of Toast
GFO

® Brioche French Toast With Maple Syrup

Lunch 12.00-15.00

Chicken Goujons, Fries & Beans
Sausage, Mash, & Peas

Ciabatta Cheese Pizza with Fries

V GFO

Ham or Cheese Sandwich With Crisps & A Piece Of Fruit

Drinks.

® Simply Fruity- Orange, Blackcurrant, Strawberry, Apple

* Milk

¢ Blackcurrant or Orange Squash

£2.75

£4.75

£5.00

£4.75

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£2.00

£1.00

£1.00



APLEY KITCHEN



