

Little Ones

Under 12's

Breakfast. 09.30-12.00

Toast - With Netherend Butter V GFO	£2.75
Egg or Beans On Toasted Bloomer	£4.75
 V GFO Apley Breakfast Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Beans & A Slice Of Toast GFO 	£5.00
Brioche French Toast With Maple Syrup	£4.75
Lunch 12.00-15.00	
• Chicken Goujons, Fries & Beans	£6.00
• Sausage, Mash, & Peas	£6.00
 Ciabatta Cheese Pizza with Fries V GFO 	£6.00
Ham or Cheese Sandwich With Crisps & A Piece Of Fruit	£6.00
Drinks.	
Simply Fruity- Orange, Blackcurrant, Strawberry, Apple	£2.00
• Milk	£1.00
Blackcurrant or Orange Squash	£1.00

